API 607 - 4th Edition
C E R T I F I E D
CONTROLS
050111-F88M
Electric
See part number matrix for itemized options
Pneumatic
See automated data sheets for pre-sized assemblies
SAMPLE PART #
HOW TO ORDER
MANUAL VALVES
Easy to Automate!
Series F88
3-Piece Design
Full Port 1500/2000 psi WOG
(by size)
Stainless or
Carbon Steel Body
Direct Mounting Pad
Threaded, Socket Weld
or Butt Weld
Sizes 1/4"– 4"
SERIES F88  3-Piece    Firesafe
F88C-TH-0200-XXX
Special Designation
Additional Special Designation
Seat Material
Valve Size
Threaded Ends
Valve Series
Firesafe
Carbon Steel
Triac F88 Series Firesafe Ball Valves have
successfully passed the API-607 4th edition test.
They are available with 316SS or WCB body.
These high quality investment cast
valves feature a fully machined
bore. The superior live-loaded
packing system is accomplished
with Bellville washers, "V"- ring
packing and a unique primary
pyramidal stem seal. This advanced
sealing system provides for
protection against stem leaks
experienced by ordinary ball valves.
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
2"
2-1/2"
3"
4"
VALVE SIZE VALVE Cv
Triac Division
11363 Deerfield Rd.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45242
FIRESAFE
STANDARDS
ANSI
API  6D, 598, 607
B16.34, B16.25, B1.20.1, B16.11
ISO 5211, 5209, 5752, 7/1, 261
MSS  PS25,PS72
BS  5351,6755-1,6755-2
PHONE (513) 247-5465
FAX (513) 247-5462
e-mail: sales@a-tcontrols.com